TABLE 1: ANNUAL REPORTING BURDEN

No. of Responses Number of Burden |Total Annual
Requirement Description ) per Hours per Burden Cost at $317/hr
Respondents Responses
Respondent Response Hours
95.11|Specific Exemptions 0 0 0 10 0 $0
Facility Clearance 4 4 16 40 640
95.15(a) & (b)/95.49 Requé’sts 6202880
Report of foreign 20 2 40 0.1 4
95.17 ownership, control, or
" |influence (Completion of
NRC Form 405F) $1,268
95.18(a) & (b)|Key Personnel 20 0 0 4 0 $0
Changes in Security
95.19|Practices and 20 1 20 4 80
Procedures $25,360
Cancellation of Facility
95.21 Clearance Requests 4 0 0 1 0 $0
Classification & Doc 4 0 0 5 0
95.37 Marking $0
Telecommunication of 4 0 0 0 0
95.39(d) Classified Information $0
. e L 4 0 0 2 0
95.45(a) & (d)|Changes in Classification $0
Facility Clearance 4 3 12 1 12
95.53(a) & (b) Terminated $3,804
Event Reporting (monthly 4 12 48 1 48
95.57(b) log) $15,216
Totals (rounded) 20 22 136 68 784 $248,528

Note: Some reporting requirements are demand driven.

For example, if no facility clearance requests are terminated, no report is generate




TABLE 2: ANNUAL RECORDKEEPING BURDEN

Requirement

Description

Number of
Recordkeepers

Burden Per
Recordkeeper

Total Annual
Burden Hours

Cost at $317/hr

95.13

Maintenance of
Records
(burden
identified
below)

20

$0

95.18(a)

Key Personnel

20

0.1

$634

95.19(c)

Update NRC
Facility
Clearance

20

0.1

$634

95.25(d)

Records of
Combinations

$1,268

95.25(g)

Posted
Information

0.5

$634

95.25(i)

Unattended
Security
Container
Found Open
(see 95.57(b)
for burden
cost)

$0

95.25(j)

Key and Lock
Accountability
Records

16

$5,072

95.33(h)

Security
Education
Training
Records

20

60

$19,020

95.34(b)

Foreign Visitors

$2,536

95.36(d)

IAEA Visit
Records (5
years)

$0




95.37(c), (e)(2),

(), (9) & (i)
/95.45(b)

Marking
Requirements

$0

95.37(h)

Classification
Challenges

$0

95.39(b)(4)

External
Transmission

0.5

$634

95.39(e)

Classified
Information in
Transit

$1,268

95.41

External
Receipt and
Dispatch of
Records (2
years)

$1,268

95.43(a)

Marking
Classified
Reproductions

$1,268

95.57(b)

Maintenance of
Log

4

12

48

$15,216

Total (rounded)

20

26

156

$49,452

NOTE: The total number of recordkeepers must be entered manually (it is not always a sum of all rows)

Note: Some requirements are demand driven. For example, if no foreign visits occur, no records are generated.




TABLE 4: BURDEN TOTALS

Responses Burden Cost @$317/hr
Reporting 136.0 784.0 $248,528
Recordkeeping 20.0 156.0 $49,452
TOTAL 156.0 940.0 $297,980
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