TABLE 1: ANNUAL REPORTING BURDEN							
Requirement	Description	No. of Respondents	Responses per Respondent	Number of Responses	Burden Hours per Response	Total Annual Burden Hours	Cost at \$317/hr
95.11	Specific Exemptions	0	0	0	10	0	\$0
95.15(a) & (b)/95.49	Facility Clearance Requests	4	4	16	40	640	\$202,880
95.17	Report of foreign ownership, control, or influence (Completion of NRC Form 405F)	20	2	40	0.1	4	\$1,268
95.18(a) & (b)	Key Personnel	20	0	0	4	0	\$0
95.19	Changes in Security Practices and Procedures	20	1	20	4	80	\$25,360
95.21	Cancellation of Facility Clearance Requests	4	0	0	1	0	\$0
95.37	Classification & Doc Marking	4	0	0	5	0	\$0
95.39(d)	Telecommunication of Classified Information	4	0	0	0	0	\$0
95.45(a) & (d)	Changes in Classification	4	0	0	2	0	\$0
95.53(a) & (b)	Facility Clearance Terminated	4	3	12	1	12	\$3,804
95.57(b)		4	12	48	1	48	\$15,216
Totals (rounded)		20	22	136	68	784	\$248,528

Note: Some reporting requirements are demand driven. For example, if no facility clearance requests are terminated, no report is generate

TABLE 2: ANNUAL RECORDKEEPING BURDEN					
Requirement	Description	Number of	Burden Per	Total Annual	Cost at \$317/hr
		Recordkeepers	Recordkeeper	Burden Hours	
	Maintenance of				
95.13	Records				
	(burden	20	0	0	
	identified				
	below)				\$0
95.18(a)	Key Personnel	20	0.1	2	\$634
	Update NRC				
95.19(c)	Facility	20	0.1	2	
, ,	Clearance				\$634
05.05(1)	Records of	4	4	4	
95.25(d)	Combinations	4	1	4	\$1,268
		_	0.5		. ,
95.25(g)	Information	4	0.5	2	\$634
	Unattended				
	Security				
	Container				
95.25(i)	Found Open	0	0	0	
()	(see 95.57(b)				
	for burden				
	cost)				\$0
	Key and Lock				¥ -
95.25(i)	Accountability	4	4	16	
00.20()	Records				\$5,072
	Security				+ = , = : =
	Education				
95.33(h)	Training	20	3	60	
	Records				\$19,020
		_	_	_	ψ.ο,ο20
95.34(b)	Foreign Visitors	4	2	8	\$2,536
	IAEA Visit				
95.36(d)	Records (5	4	0	0	
	years)				\$0

Total (rounded)		20	26	156	\$49,452
95.57(b)	Log	4	12	48	\$15,216
95.43(a)	Marking Classified Reproductions	4	1	4	\$1,268
95.41	External Receipt and Dispatch of Records (2 years)	4	1	4	\$1,268
	Classified Information in Transit	4	1	4	\$1,268
95.39(b)(4)	External Transmission	4	0.5	2	\$634
95.37(h)	Classification Challenges	4	0	0	\$0
95.37(c), (e)(2), (f), (g) & (j) /95.45(b)	Marking Requirements	4	0	0	\$0

NOTE: The total number of recordkeepers must be entered manually (it is not always a sum of all rows)

Note: Some requirements are demand driven. For example, if no foreign visits occur, no records are generated.

TABLE 4: BURDEN TOTALS					
	Responses	Burden	Cost @\$317/hr		
Reporting	136.0	784.0	\$248,528		
Recordkeeping	20.0	156.0	\$49,452		
TOTAL	156.0	940.0	\$297,980		